
Name Email Number Professor

Raul Monsanto Raul.Monsanto@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 646 606 4157 Leah Montesinos
Liam Forde liamforde1215@gmail.com 346 697 9405 Leah Montesinos
Ekemini Nkanta ekemini.nkanta@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347 981 9947 Leah Montesinos
Raymond Mercado gianni4998@gmail.com 413 237 4558 Leah Montesinos
Diego Figueroa-Hepner diegofh1018@gmail.com 917 405 2410 Leah Montesinos
Jess Marrero jmkeyproduction@gmail.com 347 685 2360 Leah Montesinos
Leanie Tejada leanietjada@gmail.com 347-872-2171 Leah Montesinos
Sepideh Keshavarz Saleh sepideh.keshavarz7@gmail.com 929-249-8082 Leah Montesinos
James Isabel James.Isabel@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347-561-8160 Leah Montesinos
Edgar Alegandro Edgar.Alejandro@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 917-293-7987 Leah Montesinos
Joel Gaccia Joel.Garcia1@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347-928-1670 Leah Montesinos
Chase James CJam4500@gmail.com Leah Montesinos
Jordin De La Rosa jordindlrosa@gmail.com 347-419-0559 Leah Montesinos
Bryan Pierre-Louis Bryanp.Louis99@gmail.com 347-485-0127 Leah Montesinos
Maxx Adorno maxxadorno1@gmail.com (646)244-9047 Leah Montesinos
Jordon Christopher Jordon.Christopher@aol.com (347)429-3726 Leah Montesinos
Tufari Nicholas tufarinicholas91@gmail.com (347)830-0897 Leah Montesinos
Khatrina Bissoon Khatrina.Bissoon@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (929)337-5685 Leah Montesinos
Govonie Moran Govani.Moran@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (929)920-7531 Leah Montesinos
William Perez willgperez5@gmail.com (347)742-2124 Leah Montesinos
Isaiah Williams xdragonxboy@gmail.com (718)864-6791 Leah Montesinos
Isaias Acosta isaiasacosta155@gmail.com (347)338-9544 Leah Montesinos
Jennifer Deane jennifer.deane@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (917)992-9128 Leah Montesinos
Jorge Martinez jorge.martinez2@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (347)595-2632 Leah Montesinos
Brandon Castillo b_castillo1030@aol.com (646)221-4418 Leah Montesinos
Maite Reales Maite.reales@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347 403 0623 Leah Montesinos

Arash Izadl arash.izadl@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (646) 552-2254 Violet Jones



Sean scjnyc@gmail.com (929) 216-6368 Violet Jones
Dylan Rippe mister.Rippe@gmail.com (347) 515-0161 Violet Jones
Jorge Peralta JorgePeralta1337@gmail.com (347) 796-7901 Violet Jones
Elijah Norman normanelijah@aol.com (347) 334-9105 Violet Jones
Da' Sean Williams daseanwilliams@live.com (347) 337-4681 Violet Jones
Henry Cruz Henrycrz9@gmail.com (718) 974-5297 Violet Jones
Daniela Tomaino daniela.tomaino2@gmail.com (347) 898-0689 Violet Jones
Ruby Lavelle jacoblavelle@gmail.com (347) 216-6649 Violet Jones
Irwin Zhou IrwinZhou6@gmail.com (917) 803-9959 Violet Jones
Jack Dominguez Jackdom0108@gmail.com Violet Jones
Celimar Macharlo Celimarmac@gmail.com (607) 304-0670 Violet Jones
Jacklyn Coronel Quail11723@gmail.com (347) 360-8438 Violet Jones
Stephanie Garcia Stephanie.Garcia3@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (718)696-7316 Violet Jones
Justin Philip Justinph61@gmail.com (347) 622-6402 Violet Jones
Shaina Williams Shaina.Williams@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (347) 938-1979 Violet Jones
Patrick Rufino patrick.r503@gmail.com (646) 645-8636 Violet Jones
Kali Aguilar Kali.Aguilar@mail.citytech.cuny.edu (347) 525-1960 Violet Jones
Johnny Alvarez Johnnybros08@gmail.com (516) 787-4056 Violet Jones
Jess Marrero Jmkeyproduction@gmail.com (347) 685-2360 Violet Jones
Nathan mahoney nthnmahoney@gmail.com (347) 376-8295 Violet Jones
Irakli Phaniashvili Iksoh1112@gmail.com (646) 575-7770 Violet Jones
Raymond Mercsdo Gianni4998@gmail.com (413) 237-4558 Violet Jones
Edwin Mitchell edwinmitchell81@yahoo.com (347) 977-5226 Violet Jones
Jason Luillaume Jay.Millet11@gmail.com (347) 513-3411 Violet Jones

Nicolas Yepes yepes.nic@gmail.com 646-243-1182 Kayleigh Truman
Anderson Tenerela andersont0603@gmail.com 646-669-2346 Kayleigh Truman
Daniel Castillo danielcastillo437.dc@gmail.com 347-684-0557 Kayleigh Truman
Michael Monsegur michaelmonsegur2017@gmail.com 347-724-7860 Kayleigh Truman
Md Redoy rdy6792@gmail.com 347-444-7980 Kayleigh Truman



Marcus Jazmin m_jazmin@aim.com 347-564-5076 Kayleigh Truman
Jonathan Clement jonathanclement1822@gmail.com 646-707-6517 Kayleigh Truman
Henry Cruz henrycrz9@gmail.com 718-974-5297 Kayleigh Truman
Gisselle Beltre gissellebeltre22@gmail.com 929-273-3484 Kayleigh Truman
Jose Jurado Jose.Jurado@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 718-820-2610 Kayleigh Truman
Keenan Harris keenanh@gmail.com 347-522-3588 Kayleigh Truman
Josiah Ponce josiah.ponce@meca-nyc.org 917-543-0108 Kayleigh Truman
Amarjot Singh asingh11399@gmail.com 929-434-9418 Kayleigh Truman
Sidiki B sidikiberte@gmail.com 929-426-7207 Kayleigh Truman
Kyle Holston holston.kyle0@gmail.com 917-903-2928 Kayleigh Truman
Quilebi quilebi@gmail.com 347-961-6810 Kayleigh Truman
Kalissa Ortiz kortiz0202@gmail.com 917-985-4517 Kayleigh Truman
Brandon Diaiovanna digijr@hotmail.com 516-504-8475 Kayleigh Truman
Ayesha Humphreys ayshh@aol.com 917-981-7432 Kayleigh Truman
Melody Garcia melodysgarcia09@gmail.com 917-685-5852 Kayleigh Truman
William Chen wchen1081@gmail.com 917-385-0922 Kayleigh Truman
Jelani Barker jelanibarker@gmail.com 646-399-8537 Kayleigh Truman
Gabriel gaber1256@gmail.com 347-909-0267 Kayleigh Truman
Christopher Nash chrisnash1209@yahoo.com 347-419-3377 Kayleigh Truman

Maurice Fulton mfulto@yahoo.com 718-930-3090 Ellie Mallardi
Sharlene Acevedo sharlenea.10@gmail.com 917-399-1095 Ellie Mallardi
Virgilio Samo vsamoiii25@yahoo.com 646-474-3359 Ellie Mallardi
Mike Solache mikesolache@gmail.com 646-236-8904 Ellie Mallardi
Fatma Oukili fatma.oukili@outlook.com 347-783-9434 Ellie Mallardi
Christopher Adams christopher.adams@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 917-676-6529 Ellie Mallardi
Julian Frost julian_frost101@gmail.com 646-831-5015 Ellie Mallardi
Christopher Medina chrismed68@gmail.com 347-462-5784 Ellie Mallardi
Kali Hearns kalihalleh@gmail.com 347-698-9410 Ellie Mallardi
Ixchel Disia ixchelnz015@gmail.com 646-573-8704 Ellie Mallardi



Elsa Figeroa Elsaj1818@gmail.com (347) 870-2635 Ellie Mallardi
Mehedi Hasen hostranium@hotmail.com (929) 398- 2974 Ellie Mallardi
Dylan Narvad dndnjad00@gmail.com (347) 752-0714 Ellie Mallardi
Bryan O'Connor bryanoconnor@gmail.com (914) 987-4302 Ellie Mallardi
Samara Graham sammyg9274@gmail.com (646) 683-4985 Ellie Mallardi
Kevin Gonzalez Kevingonzalez925@gmail.com (646)260-2433 Ellie Mallardi
Aracely Garcia garciaaracely394@gmail.com (347)406-3096 Ellie Mallardi
Daniel Lean Dannyleon101@hotmail.com (917) 982-4419 Ellie Mallardi
Diane Baez baezdiane26@gmail.com (917) 386-3055 Ellie Mallardi
Jean Carlos Garcia jc6cp9@gmail.com (646) 833-6336 Ellie Mallardi
Bryan Cruz cruzbryan2000@gmail.com (347) 967-6738 Ellie Mallardi
Patricia Joyner PatriciaJoyner16@gmail.com (929) 301-2852 Ellie Mallardi
Lauren Nishi Laurennishi14@gmail.com (718)433-7461 Ellie Mallardi
Jonathan Garcia jonathangarciabk@gmail.com 347 397 0913 Ellie Mallardi
Kenan Metanovic KenanMetanovic1999@gmail.com (917) 226-2171 Ellie Mallardi

Karina Ortiz cktatiana28@gmail.com 347 299 3002 Mike Rinaldi
Raul Monsanto raul.monsanto@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 646 606 4157 Mike Rinaldi
Lauren Nishi laurennisi14@gmail.com 718 433 7461 Mike Rinaldi
Darnell McKenzic Dr38stunna@gmail.com 646 651 7219 Mike Rinaldi
Mike Solache MikeSolache@gmail.com 646-236-8904 Mike Rinaldi
Bryan Cruz Cruzbryan2000@gmail.com 347-967-6738 Mike Rinaldi
Brandon Russell b.d.russell7@gmail.com 347-517-7470 Mike Rinaldi
Diane Baez baezdiane26@gmail.com 917-386-3055 Mike Rinaldi
Fatma Odeili Fatma.Odeili@outlook.com 347-783-9434 Mike Rinaldi
Liam Forde 347-697-4405 Mike Rinaldi
Maurice Fulton mfulton7707@yahoo.com 718-930-3090 Mike Rinaldi
Kali Hearns kalihalleh@gmail.com 347-698-9410 Mike Rinaldi

Camille Dianand camilledianand@gmail.com 646 587 3850 Erica Stoltz Tuesday



Jennifer Deane jenniferdeane86@gmail.com 917 992 9128 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Gisselle Beltre gissellebeltre22@gmail.com 929 213 3484 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Amarjot Singh asingh11399@gmail.com 919 434 9418 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Khatrina Bissoon khaterine403@gmail.com 929-337-5685 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Kouissa Ortiz kortiz0202@gmail.com Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Leanie Tejada leanietejada@gmail.com 347-872-2171 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Cliff Brathwaite C.T.Brathwaite@gmail.com 718-714-8914 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Brandon DiGiovanna digjr@hotmail.com 516-509-8475 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Christopher Nash christopher.nash@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347-419-3377 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
William Chen wchen1081@gmail.com 917-385-0922 Erica Stoltz Tuesday
Melody Garcia melodysgarcia09@gmail.com 917-685-5852 Erica Stoltz Tuesday

Zachary Gerardi zachg9940@gmail.com 917 846 9399 Erica Stoltz Thursday
William Spitzer grandmasterlightbringer5@gmail.com 914 629 3116 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Kali Aguilar lightning.aguilar@gmail.com 347 525 1960 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Gisselle Beltre gissellebeltre22@gmail.com 929-273-3484 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Michael Boone Erica Stoltz Thursday
Henry Cruz Henrycrz9@gmail.com 718-974-5297 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Jack Dominguez jackdom0108@gmail.com 347-584-7352 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Joel Garcia joel.garcia1@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347-928-1670 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Stephanie Garcia stephanie.garcia3@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 718-696-7361 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Celimar Machado celimarmac@gmail.com 607-304-0670 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Jess Marrero jmkeyproduction@gmail.com 347-685-2360 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Zakareia Masboob Erica Stoltz Thursday
Raymond Mercado Gianni4998@gmail.com 413-237-4558 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Irakil Phaniashvili Iksoh1112@gmail.com 646-575-7770 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Daniela Tomaino daniela.tomaino2@gmail.com 347-898-0689 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Shaina Williams shainawilliams@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 347-938-1979 Erica Stoltz Thursday
Justin Woy jusmoy@gmail.com 917-843-0980 Erica Stoltz Thursday


